

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
L.P.A No. 451 of 2022

CORAM : HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE RONGON MUKHOPADHYAY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN

04/18.03.2024 As prayed for, list this case on 09.04.2024.

(Rongon Mukhopadhyay, J.)

(Deepak Roshan, J.)

Fahim/Amardeep/